
Annexure - B

Sl. Name of Creditor Address   Amount Claimed Amount 
Admitted 

 Amount 
Rejected 

Security 
Available

Remarks

1 Employees' State 
Insurance Corporation

ESI Corporation
Regional Office, 
5/1, Grant Lane, 
Kolkata 700 012

         71,68,687.00        71,68,687.00  Nil Nil

         71,68,687.00        71,68,687.00                           -   

(Amount in Rs.)

Total Operational Creditors

VENKATESH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED- IN LIQUIDATION

List of Claim from Operational Creditors as on 30.09.2019


